
Part#: 2818135 Manufacturers: Phoenix Contact

Description: TONGUE FOR ATTACHING THE CN-UB

RFQ

Part#: 28183 Manufacturers: Parallax, Inc.

Description: WIRELESS PROGRAMMING/COMM KIT

RFQ

Part#: 281838-4 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: HOUSING HE13 HE14 COSI 4 P

RFQ

Part#: 28182 Manufacturers: Parallax, Inc.

Description: BLUE WOLF RS232 ADAPTER BOARD

RFQ

Part#: 2818216 Manufacturers: Phoenix Contact

Description: PCB FOR SCREW IN MODULE 24VDC

RFQ

Part#: 281827-2 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: CONN QC RCPT 16-20AWG 0.250

RFQ

Part#: 28182 Manufacturers: dresden elektronik

Description: RF TXRX MODULE 802.15.4 CHIP ANT

RFQ

Part#: 2818339 Manufacturers: Phoenix Contact

Description: WIRING BRIDGE

RFQ

Part#: 2818148 Manufacturers: Phoenix Contact

Description: CONN ATTACH PLUG ML-FML N

RFQ

Part#: 281838-3 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: HOUSING HE13 HE14 COSI 3 P

RFQ

Part#: 281812-1 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: COVER FOR 25W SPLASH PROOF CONN

RFQ

Part#: 281810-1 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: JUNIOR TIMER WIRE SEAL CO

RFQ

Part#: 281810-2 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: SPLASH PROOF CONN 90 VERS

RFQ

Part#: 281829-2 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: POSITIVE LOCK RECPTCLS ST

RFQ

Part#: 281828-2 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: CONN QC RCPT 11-13.5AWG 0.250

RFQ

Part#: 2818083 Manufacturers: Phoenix Contact

Description: VARISTOR 120V 2.5KA MODULE

RFQ

Part#: 2818355 Manufacturers: Phoenix Contact

Description: WIRING BRIDGE

RFQ

Part#: 2818122 Manufacturers: Phoenix Contact

Description: SURGETRAB PIPE W/INTEGRATED PCB

RFQ

Part#: 2818342 Manufacturers: Phoenix Contact

Description: WIRING BRIDGE

RFQ

Part#: 281804-1 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: JUNIOR TIMER WIRE SEAL CO

RFQ

Phoenix Contact 2818203 2818203 distributor 2818203 supplier 2818203 price

2818203 download datasheet 2818203 datasheet 2818203 stock buy 2818203

Phoenix Contact 2818203

2818203

Part Number 2818203 Manufacturer Phoenix Contact

Description GAS DISCHARGE TUBE 20KA Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Quantity Available 5115 pcs Data sheet 2818203

Category Circuit Protection Tolerance -

Series - Packaging Bulk

Package / Case Cylinder No Lead Other Names
277-7192 
2818203-ND 
CN-UB-G1

Number of Poles 2 Mounting Type User Defined

Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited) Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 2 Weeks

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant Impulse Discharge Current (8/20µs) 20000A (20kA)

Fail Short No Detailed Description Gas Discharge Tube 20000A (20kA) 2 Pole User Defined

Component-World.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Phoenix Contact series electronic components. We have 5115 pieces of Phoenix Contact 2818203 in stock

available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Component-World.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.

RFQ Email: info@Components-World.com

Related keywords for 2818203
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Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.

Buy 2818203 with confidence from Component-
World.HK, 1 Year Warranty

Part Number: RoHs Status:

Manufacturer Ship From:

Description Shipment Way:

Data sheet:

2818203 Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Phoenix Contact Hong Kong

GAS DISCHARGE TUBE 20KA DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS

2818203  

Request For Quotation

PRODUCT PARAMETER

RELATED PRODUCTS

https://www.component-world.hk/
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Phoenix-Contact/2818203.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Phoenix-Contact.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Phoenix-Contact/2818203.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Phoenix-Contact.html
https://www.component-world.hk/datasheets/23/2818203.pdf
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/4860521.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Phoenix-Contact.html
https://www.component-world.hk/datasheets/23/2818203.pdf
https://www.component-world.hk/products/Circuit-Protection.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Phoenix-Contact/2818135.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Phoenix-Contact/2818135.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Phoenix-Contact.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/1173987.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Parallax,Inc/28183.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Parallax,Inc/28183.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Parallax,Inc.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/3927626.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Agastat-Relays-TE-Connectivity/281838-4.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Agastat-Relays-TE-Connectivity/281838-4.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Agastat-Relays-TE-Connectivity.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/3157693.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Parallax,Inc/28182.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Parallax,Inc/28182.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Parallax,Inc.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/419737.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Phoenix-Contact/2818216.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Phoenix-Contact/2818216.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Phoenix-Contact.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/175669.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Agastat-Relays-TE-Connectivity/281827-2.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Agastat-Relays-TE-Connectivity/281827-2.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Agastat-Relays-TE-Connectivity.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/5966894.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/dresden-elektronik/28182.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/dresden-elektronik/28182.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/dresden-elektronik.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/4767275.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Phoenix-Contact/2818339.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Phoenix-Contact/2818339.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Phoenix-Contact.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/3178819.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Phoenix-Contact/2818148.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Phoenix-Contact/2818148.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Phoenix-Contact.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/79357.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Agastat-Relays-TE-Connectivity/281838-3.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Agastat-Relays-TE-Connectivity/281838-3.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Agastat-Relays-TE-Connectivity.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/6796963.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Agastat-Relays-TE-Connectivity/281812-1.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Agastat-Relays-TE-Connectivity/281812-1.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Agastat-Relays-TE-Connectivity.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/4573425.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Agastat-Relays-TE-Connectivity/281810-1.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Agastat-Relays-TE-Connectivity/281810-1.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Agastat-Relays-TE-Connectivity.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/4899775.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Agastat-Relays-TE-Connectivity/281810-2.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Agastat-Relays-TE-Connectivity/281810-2.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Agastat-Relays-TE-Connectivity.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/2576444.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Agastat-Relays-TE-Connectivity/281829-2.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Agastat-Relays-TE-Connectivity/281829-2.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Agastat-Relays-TE-Connectivity.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/1549220.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Agastat-Relays-TE-Connectivity/281828-2.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Agastat-Relays-TE-Connectivity/281828-2.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Agastat-Relays-TE-Connectivity.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/2554626.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Phoenix-Contact/2818083.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Phoenix-Contact/2818083.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Phoenix-Contact.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/1977960.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Phoenix-Contact/2818355.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Phoenix-Contact/2818355.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Phoenix-Contact.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/3836880.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Phoenix-Contact/2818122.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Phoenix-Contact/2818122.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Phoenix-Contact.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/4870538.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Phoenix-Contact/2818342.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Phoenix-Contact/2818342.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Phoenix-Contact.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/5341139.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Agastat-Relays-TE-Connectivity/281804-1.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Agastat-Relays-TE-Connectivity/281804-1.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Agastat-Relays-TE-Connectivity.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/5686695.htm
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